
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ENVIRONMENTAL VISION PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0028487000

12

JUN-2025

14-JUL-2025 10:3707-JUL-2025

ECR JUNE-2025 - DELHI

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1579957228

ECR

JUL-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 124959346

Total Members 69

              0

Total EPF Contribution Total EPS Contribution

Total EPF-EPS Contribution

         79,992

Total Refund Advance         50,996

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPSTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,30,988

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,590AKHILESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
1 100717810355 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKHILESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,343AKHILESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
2 101245308357 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKHILESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       14,150
AMRITLAL

        1,179        1,698
3 101945204004 N.A.

       14,150             7       14,150
AMRITLAL -

       14,150             0          519
- -

       19,256
ANAND PRATAP

        1,250        1,800
4 100673282911 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
PRATAP

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,343
ARUNA DEVI

        1,250        1,800
5 101369847897 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARUNA DEVI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,631BALMIKI
PRASAD

        1,250        1,800
6 100399718382 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALMIKI
PRASAD

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,590CHANDRASHEKHA
R

        1,250        1,800
7 100124021233 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRASHEK
HAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       24,865
DAS MADHAB

        1,250        1,800
8 101438993085 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DAS MADHAB -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,134
DEEPAK KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
9 101865047250 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,307
DINESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
10 100652287830 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,590
DINESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
11 100139057491 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,054
DINESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
12 101559199475 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,590
GANESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
13 101263323496 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GANESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,698GOU
RPRAMANICK

        1,250        1,800
14 101491822903 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GOU
RPRAMANICK

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       20,371
GUDDU VERMA

        1,250        2,445
15 102031082195 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,371
GUDDU VERMA -

       15,000             0        1,195
- -

       24,178
HARI KISHAN

        1,250        2,689
16 101853144972 N.A.

       15,000             0       22,411
HARI KISHAN -

       15,000             0        1,439
- -

       21,076
HARI LAL

        1,250        2,168
17 101389935661 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
HARI LAL -

       15,000             0          918
- -

       23,372
HIRA LAL

        1,250        2,600
18 101853144986 N.A.

       15,000             0       21,664
HIRA LAL -

       15,000             0        1,350
- -

       20,371
INDRESH KUMAR

        1,250        2,445
19 100957508978 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,371INDRESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0        1,195

- -

       19,590
JAY RAM YADAV

        1,250        1,800
20 101706803829 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAY RAM
YADAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       14,184
JUGUNOO

            0        1,624
21 101508788212 N.A.

       13,534             8       13,534
JUGUNOO -

            0             0        1,624
- -

       21,307
KULDEEP PAL

        1,250        1,800
22 101199859123 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KULDEEP PAL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       20,371
MANOJ KUMAR

        1,250        2,445
23 100055330097 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,371
MANOJ KUMAR -

       15,000             0        1,195
- -

       20,371
NEERAJ

        1,250        2,445
24

##
102093398975 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,371
NEERAJ -

       15,000             0        1,195
- -

       19,343
NIRANJAN RAY

        1,250        1,800
25 101277499137 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIRANJAN
RAY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       72,600
NITIN TOMAR

        1,250        2,400
26 100652298044 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,000
NITIN TOMAR -

       15,000             0        1,150
- -

       33,800NITESH KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,800
27 101214360913 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NITISH
KUMAR JHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       13,701
PAPPU

        1,058        1,524
28 101852980984 N.A.

       12,700            13       12,700
PAPPU -

       12,700             0          466
- -

       20,371PAPPU
PRAJAPATI

        1,250        2,445
29 100652296594 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,371PAPPU
PRAJAPATI

-
       15,000             0        1,195

- -

        9,963
PARMESH

          792        1,141
30 101413728543 N.A.

        9,506            16        9,506
PARMESH -

        9,506             0          349
- -

       12,895PHOOLCHANDRA
SAROJ

        1,025        1,476
31 101369119059 N.A.

       12,304            10       12,304PHOOLCHANDR
A SAROJ

-
       12,304             0          451

- -
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       20,371
PRAKASH JHA

        1,250        2,445
32 100711843221 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,371
PRAKASH JHA -

       15,000             0        1,195
- -

       20,371
PRAMOD KUMAR

        1,250        2,445
33 100029262722 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,371PRAMO
DKUMAR

-
       15,000             0        1,195

- -

       21,307
PRAMOD KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
34 101271896755 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAMO
DKUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,408
PRAMOD KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
35 101726925105 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAMO
DKUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,256
RAHUL

        1,250        1,800
36 102116570820 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       11,754
RAJESH

          922        1,329
37 101096624902 N.A.

       11,074            12       11,074
RAJESH -

       11,074             0          407
- -

       19,692
RAJESH KUMAR

        1,640        2,363
38 100528242434 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,692RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       19,692             0          723

- -

       21,815
RAJJAN VERMA

        1,250        2,241
39 101217096587 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,676RAJJAN
VERMA

-
       15,000             0          991

- -

       12,223RAJU
PRAJAPATI

        1,018        1,467
40 100927134867 N.A.

       12,223            12       12,223RAJU
PRAJAPATI

-
       12,223             0          449

- -

       19,215
RAKESH

        1,250        1,800
41 100627925891 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       15,672
RAM AVSAN

        1,230        1,772
42 100801606451 N.A.

       14,765             6       14,765
RAM AVSAN -

       14,765             0          542
- -

       20,371
RAM BAHADUR

        1,250        2,445
43 101906045361 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,371
RAM BAHADUR -

       15,000             0        1,195
- -

       21,134
RAM SINGH

        1,250        1,800
44 101726925069 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       16,764
RAMESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
45 100636610835 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       10,269
RAMESH KUMAR

          733        1,056
46 100304812550 N.A.

        8,803            14        8,803RAMESH
KUMAR

-
        8,803             0          323

- -

       19,692RAMKRIPAL
SAROJ

        1,250        2,363
47 101261471999 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,692RAMKRIPAL
SAROJ

-
       15,000             0        1,113

- -

       18,999
RAMNATH

        1,250        1,800
48 100954118856 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMNATH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       20,371
RAMFER

        1,250        2,445
49 100055487833 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,371
RAMPHER -

       15,000             0        1,195
- -

       21,783
RATAN  MONDAL

        1,250        1,800
50 101389636643 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RATAN
MONDAL

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,076
SAHDEV

        1,250        2,168
51 101046831892 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
SAHDEV -

       15,000             0          918
- -

        4,493
SANDEEP

          321          462
52 101298480601 N.A.

        3,851            23        3,851
SANDEEP -

        3,851             0          141
- -

       21,134
SANDEEP SAROJ

        1,250        1,800
53 101886224786 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP
SAROJ

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       22,411
SANJAY KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
54 101130148451 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       24,178SANJAY KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

        1,250        2,689
55 101852976787 N.A.

       15,000             0       22,411
SANJAY
KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

-
       15,000             0        1,439

- -

       21,076SETBANDHU
MAURYA

        1,250        2,168
56 101852982498 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066SETBANDHU
MAURYA

-
       15,000             0          918

- -

        9,133
SHIVAM PAL

          652          939
57 101787927594 N.A.

        7,829            17        7,829
SHIVAM PAL -

        7,829             0          287
- -

       18,537SEETA RAM
PATEL

        1,250        2,062
58 100357050323 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,182
SITA RAM -

       15,000             0          812
- -

       18,456
SONU VERMA

        1,250        2,215
59 101538906496 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,456
SONU VERMA -

       15,000             0          965
- -

       21,134SOURAV
SANTARA

        1,250        1,800
60 101504207671 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SOURAV
SANTARA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       16,119SUJIT KUMAR
BISWAS

        1,250        1,800
61 100555027324 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUJIT KUMAR
BISWAS

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,343
SURATI DEVI

        1,250        1,800
62 101369119044 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURATI DEVI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

     
1,45,201

SWATI DANGI
            0        2,400

63
##
100597749550 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,000
SWATI DANGI -

            0             0        2,400
- -
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       17,682
TINKU

        1,250        1,800
64 101182248273 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TINKU -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       12,902
UPENDRA YADAV

        1,075        1,548
65 101724943737 N.A.

       12,902             9       12,902UPENDRA
YADAV

-
       12,902             0          473

- -

       14,939
VIJAY

        1,244        1,793
66 100442877697 N.A.

       14,939             8       14,939
VIJAY -

       14,939             0          549
- -

       11,943
VIJAY KUMAR

          853        1,228
67 101317238679 N.A.

       10,237            13       10,237
VIJAY KUMAR -

       10,237             0          375
- -

       27,469VIKAS
SHANDILYA

        1,250        1,800
68 101406450519 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
SHANDILYA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       22,705
VISHAL VERMA

        1,250        1,800
69 100501880074 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHAL
VARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.

JOINT REQUEST

I ENVIRONMENTAL VISION PRIVATE LIMITED, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e) of the EPF & MP Act 1952, hereby undertake to pay the Administrative charges

payable at prescribed rates towards the EPF contribution made by in respect of the said employees, including their contribution on pay exceeding the statutory wage ceiling in

accordance with the provisions of Para 26(6) of EPF Scheme 1952.

UNDERTAKING

I ENVIRONMENTAL VISION PRIVATE LIMITED, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e)of the EPF & MP Act 1952, do hereby declare that the consent of the employees

to contribute on pay higher than the prevailing statutory wage ceiling / to become a member of the EPF Scheme 1952 and to contribute on pay higher than the prevailing statutory

wage ceiling have been obtained in respect of all such cases listed in this ECR and accordingly this may be treated as Joint Request u/p 26(6) of EPF Scheme, 1952.
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